18 Agustos 2019 Pazar

4. Kosu Saat:19:30

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma At ismi
1.BEAUTIFUL DREAVER

2.BEORNET
3.BLACK PANTHER
4 DASIF SKY
5.DEMBE
6.FOLKART SOCIETY
7.GANYMEDE
8.NALBANT KAYA
9.CESUR CAFE
10.MSKY BABY

11.RIVER OF TUNA

Yas
2yde

2yae
2yde
2yde
2yde
2yde
2yde
2yde
2yad
2yad

2ydd

Yaris Programi

1.)45500 &
1)12513 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
KANEKO - GALVANLI

CUVEE (USA) - RALL BIRD
YONAGUSKA (USA) - SLVER GRL (IRE)
MARCAVELLY (USA) - (ZDEN SULTAN
JUSTENUFFHUMOR (USA) - | WANT LUCK
TOOCET (USA) - BIRSU

BOSPORUS (IRE) - LEREVE

L CORREDOR (USA) - LILYA EKINOKS
REY DE CAFE (USA) - CESARET
JUSTENUFFHUVOR (USA) - INANG PNAR

HZEL BEY|- SAHNUR

SARTLI1
2)18.200 ¢
2.)5.005 ¢
Siklet Jokey
57 F.ACI
57 E.YAWZ
57 B.KURDU
57 AOLUK
57 B.AVERBAK
57 MER.CELIK
57 T.YILDIZ
57 H.ALTIN
55 ADEMSEN
55 O.YILDIZ
55 MUH.OK

5'Li GANYAN, 3. GIFTE Bu kogudan baslar, GANYAN, iKiLi, SIRALI iKiLi, UGLU BAHIS, PLASE, PLASE iKiLi

BUR. SOLMAZ
ABD. UYSAL
ASL. SAVASAN
SAB. YAWZ
ASL. SAVASAN
FIK. KANMAN
KAYAKAYA
FAD. BAYDAN
MUS. KILIC

FIR. KARACA

izmir Hipdromu (35. Yans Giinii)

57 kg, 1200 Kum
3)9.100 4)4550 ¢
3.)2503 ¢ 4)12514

Antrendr St HP Son6Y. KGS s20 EniyiD. Gny AGF  idm

C.ARPEK 1 20 650 8.96(5)
GTURAN 9 20 400 19.07(2)
YBULUT 6 20 555 12.76(4)
BSOYSAL 2 20 240  477(1)
HBAGDAN 3 20 735 833(6)
BSOYSAL 4 20 240  17.46(1)
MDULGAR 7 20 515  13.17(3)
AATAS 8 20 21,00 2.33(9)
SOAPAYDIN 10 20 1555 3.8(8)

SOAPAYDIN 11 20 1125 7.92(7)
MEHKAYA 5 20 52,60 1.41(10)



